EFEL
605
675
220
420
125 ID 65
230
125

Manual Control
HARMONY I Multifuel Non Boiler
Colour Options Order Code
Cast Black 39692001
Bottle Green Enamel 39692003
Satin Black Enamel 39692002
HARMONY I Multifuel with 3kW/hr Boiler
Cast Black 394.92B3/MB
Bottle Green Enamel 394.92B3/GRE
Satin Black Enamel 394.92B3/SB
HARMONY I Multifuel with St./Steel 3kW/hr Boiler
(For direct connection hot water cylinders)
Cast Black 394.92B3SS/MB
Bottle Green Enamel 394.92B3SS/GRE
Satin Black Enamel 394.92B3SS/SB
Optional Decorative Cast Iron Plinth
Cast Black 88802001
Bottle Green Enamel 88802006
Satin Black Enamel 88802002

HARMONY III Multifuel Non Boiler
Colour Options Cast Black Bottle Green Enamel Satin Black Enamel
Order Code 39696.001 39696.003 39696.002
HARMONY III Multifuel with 3kW/hr Boiler
Order Code 394.96B3/MB 394.96B3/GRE 394.96B3/SB
HARMONY III Multifuel with St./Steel 3kW/hr Boiler
(For direct connection hot water cylinders)
Order Code 394.96B3SS/MB 394.96B3SS/GRE 394.96B3SS/SB
HARMONY III Multifuel with 7.5kW/hr Boiler
This model may be controlled with System Centres 4 or 5.
Order Code 394.96B7/MB 394.96B7/GRE 394.96B7/SB
Optional Decorative Cast Iron Plinth
Order Code 88802001 88802006 88802002
Fuel type Wood & Smokeless Coal
Non Boiler Boiler Size 1 Boiler Size 3